INTERMAIL B A/S

INTERMAIL B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010212224

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/08 15:13:38

Price
15.70 DKK

Difference

O

-0.63% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0010212224

IMAIL

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

8 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

15.60 DKK (9,015)
15.90 DKK (173)
15.60 DKK
15.80 DKK
15.60 DKK
15.80 DKK
15.792492 DKK
959

15,145.00

3

50

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010212224&ID_NOTATION=11308355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd65f004d7c9101b86aaa4c6d172d92a64632ce5dbb693e2f3ca3d7da1a8c9b7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dcfcb05f63029fbd9&time=1715602963&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6906d879aa8a62656c0e0a48238159e227be9ee16fdf6a9393f7bd57dddbfe49&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fec6527b976a9d1e&time=1715602963&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77ea2da27151d3a63eaa4a1b3759f39f8a4d12ed7cb87663b317fb6aabf021b1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=603f5dad41f1b635d&time=1715602963&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcfaf78b8c5693199b698a51f139267757a37c358fd429912c8d034cd244bbb9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0891ad20f9679f1ef&time=1715602963&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6afc50287dc418d9e85902764c9625a220e572c1d6df84fb880348ab6db18e1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=227d2fb90c920904a&time=1715602963&tool=RSC

INTERMAIL B A/S

Details

2024/05/08 15:13:38

Price
15.70 DKK

Difference

© -063%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010212224
IMAIL

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

8 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.60 DKK (9,015)
Ask (Ask size) 15.90 DKK (173)
Open 15.60 DKK
High 15.80 DKK
Low 15.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 15.80 DKK
VWAP 15.792492 DKK
Volume (pcs) 959
Trading volume 15,145.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.43% +26.61% +71.58%
Perf (abs.) +5.40 +3.30 +6.55
Beta 0.28 0.33 0.26
Volatility  93.08 80.77 79.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTERMAIL B A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/05/

Copenhagen 08

London Stock 2018/05/

Exchange 21

Trading volume

(mio.)

15:13 15.70 DKK 0.02

17:58 25.20 DKK 0.00

15.77 DKK (294

15.83 DKK (1,487
14.12 DKK (6,115
12.37 DKK (2,941
21.20 DKK (2024/02/20
9.90 DKK (2024/01/30
21.20 DKK (2024/02/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.55 DKK (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11308355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841826

INTERMAIL B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NATIONAL IND

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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